
Court: Addl. Commissioner, Revision Court, Bhubaneswar (Shri Shiba Narayan Nanda)

Present: Shri Shiba Narayan Nanda' OAS (S.S)

Place: 4th Floor, tlOD Building, [Jnit-V' Bhubaneswar

Cause List Forl. 23-02'2024

Cases To Be 'faken At: 02.30 PM

For Compliance of Del'ects / For Hearing u/s-15(B) of OSS Act

(1) SOUVAGYA SANKAR
DEO AND ASSOCIATES (2)

S Pani
---Vrs---

HAREKRUSHNA NATUA and 1 others

---Vrs---
STATE OF ODISHA REPRESENTED
THROUGH MAJOR SETTLEMENT
JOBRA AND ANOTHER and 1 others

1277 t2014

(I)ALOK KUMAR
MOHANTY
---Vrs---

DINABANDHU PANI
---Vrs---
JUDHISTIR MOHANTY AND
OTHERS and 3 others

(1)RAJAT KUMAR DAS
---Vrs---

PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL
---Vrs---
TAHASILDAR JATNI

(I)RAJAT KUMAR DAS
---Vrs---

MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL
---Vrs---
TAHASILDAR JATNI

(1)RAJAT KUMAR DAS
---Vrs---

PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL
---Vrs---
TAHASILDAR JATNI

(I)R K JENA
---Vrs--

SABITA SAHOO
---Vrs---
PRADIPTA KUMAR SAHOO and 3 others

Misc case u/s-l5(B) of OSS Act

SANJUKTA MOHAPATRA
---Vrs---
PRAFULLA KUMAR PATTNAIK AND

406/2023(Misc.I
R.P- 947/2014

(I)SAKTIKANTA DAS
---Vrs---

SMT SULABHA SAHU
---Vrs---
MURALIDHAR KUANRA AND OTHERS

(I)JIBENDU PATRA AND
ASSOCIATES
---Vrs---
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SMT SULABHA SAHU
---Vrs---
MURALIDHAR KTJANRA AND OTHERS

(I)SAKTIKANTA DAS
---Vrs---

MANAS RANJAN MALLIK

KAILASH SWAIN AND OTHERS

(I)A K SWAIN
---Vrs---

KAILASH CHANnnzr ul,rtr
---Vrs---
STATE OF ODISHA

(I)AJAYA KUMAR SWAIN
---Vrs---

O7l2l24(l[disc.l
o.s.s-
t t27t20t9

SUBASH CHANDRA BARIK

DASARATHI MURMU AND OTHERS

(l)B B SAHOO (2)B K
SAHOO
---Vrs---

SUBASTI CHANDRA BARIK
--Vrs--
RAJAKISHORE BIDHAR

(l)B B SAHOO (2)B K
SAHOO
---Vrs---

09/2024tMisc. r

o.s.s- 447120t9

UMAKANTA ROUT
---Vrs---
KEDAR CHANDRA SARJANSINGH AND
OTHERS

( I )PETITIONER
---Vrs---

l0/2024(Misc.)
R.P.- 2694/2014

GUNIA MALLICK
---Vrs---
TAHASILDA BHUBANESWAR AND
OTHERS

( I)JALANDHAR PRADHAN
ADV
---Vrs---

MADHUSMITA BEHFRA

SANTOSH MANGARAJ AND OTHERS

(I)BICHITRA KUMAR
ROUT
---Vrs---

2712024(Misc.\
o.s.s-
I 059/2019

KHIROD CHANDRA MALLICK
---Vrs---
TAHASILDA BHUBANESWAR AND
OTHERS

(I)ASHIS KUMAR MISIIRA
---Vrs---

4912024(Misc.\
o.s.s-
1084t2021

MAMATA PARIDA
---Vrs---
MS SHIBANI ESTATES AND
PROMOTERS PVI'LTD AND OTHERS

(I)PETITIONER
---Vrs---

NIRMAL KUMAR SENAPATi

SETTLEMENT OFFICER AND OTHERS

(I)PETITIONER
---Vrs---

6,1/202Jt Misc. r

().s. s- 2-.1/202 I

ARUKUR GAHAN
---Vrs---
BISWANATH MAHARANA AND
OTHERS

(I)PETITIONER
---Vrs---

RAMAKANTA BISWAL

BISWANATH MAHARANA & OTHERS

(l)PETtTTONER
---Vrs---

66/2021(Misc.\
o.s.s- 25/202 t

BISWARANJAN RATHA
---Vrs---
DISTRICT COLLECTOR KHORDHA AND
OTHERS

(r)PETTTToNER
---Vrs---

9
o.s.s- 9I 0/2020

l0 03/2024(Misc.)
o.s.s- 9ll2021

ll o.s.s- 142i201 9
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I126t2019
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l6 2112024(Misc.
o.s.s- 9 i 8/2020
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SMT SUDIPTA OTTA
---Vrs---
STATE OF ODISHA AND OTHERS

( l)PET'ITTONER
---Vrs---

For Order u/s-15(B) of OSS Act

101t2014
SULOCHANA DEVI
---Vrs---
G A Department

(I)JIBANENDU PATRA
---Vrs---
(I)A K MOHAPATRA
2)STANDING COUNCEL

127212019
JYOTSNA NAYAK
---Vrs---
DURCA MADHAB DEO AND OTHERS

( I )RATISH CHANDRA
MOHANTY
---Vrs---

t77312019
KAMALA KANTA NAYAK
---Vrs---
DURCA MADHAB DEO AND

( I)RATISH CHANDRA
MOHANTY
---Vrs--

12.78t2019
KAKALI NAYAK
---Vrs---
DURGA MADHAB DEO AND OTHERS

( I)RATISH CHANDRA
MOHANTY
---Vrs---

1279/2019
SAUMITRA KUMAR BHUYAN
---Vrs---
DURCA MADHAB DEO AND OTHERS

( I )RATISH CHANDRA
MOHANTY
---Vrs---

Memo No.rloa

By order of Addl. Commissioner, Revision Cour| No. ll, Bhubanesu,ar (Shiba Nara,v-an Nanda;

Courd 0fficer
Addl. Commissioner, Revision Court No. I l, Bhubaneswar

(6) _/, Date 22 -02-2021

Copy forwarded to Sr. P.S. to Hon'ble Member, Board of Revenue/ Secretary I{igh Courl Bar Association,
Counsel / Notice Board for'Cuttacld Secretary, Bar Association, Bhubaneswar / Standing Counsel / Addl. Sranding

inlbrrnation.

"YlO 2-Y,.t7..L
Courf Oflicer,

Addl. Commissioner, Revision ('ourt No. II. Bhubants* ur'


